

## Syracuse Weavers Guild

The mission of the Syracuse
Weavers Guild is to stimulate
an interest in the art and craft
of weaving, achieve a high
standard of excellence, and
help and encourage all persons
interested in weaving.

Monthly meetings September through May

10:00 am first Saturday of the month

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 7248 Highbridge Rd. Fayetteville, NY

Contact us for more information and to confirm meetings.

syracuseweaversguild@gmail.com www.syracuseweaversguild.org



## Syracuse Weavers Guild

The mission of the Syracuse
Weavers Guild is to stimulate
an interest in the art and craft
of weaving, achieve a high
standard of excellence, and
help and encourage all persons
interested in weaving.

Monthly meetings
September through May

10:00 am first Saturday of the month

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 7248 Highbridge Rd. Fayetteville, NY

Contact us for more information and to confirm meetings.

syracuseweaversguild@gmail.com www.syracuseweaversguild.org



## Syracuse Weavers Guild

The mission of the Syracuse
Weavers Guild is to stimulate
an interest in the art and craft
of weaving, achieve a high
standard of excellence, and
help and encourage all persons
interested in weaving.

Monthly meetings
September through May

10:00 am first Saturday of the month

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 7248 Highbridge Rd. Fayetteville, NY

Contact us for more information and to confirm meetings.

syracuseweaversguild@gmail.com www.syracuseweaversguild.org



## Syracuse Weavers Guild

The mission of the Syracuse
Weavers Guild is to stimulate
an interest in the art and craft
of weaving, achieve a high
standard of excellence, and
help and encourage all persons
interested in weaving.

Monthly meetings
September through May

10:00 am first Saturday of the month

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 7248 Highbridge Rd. Fayetteville, NY

Contact us for more information and to confirm meetings.

syracuseweaversguild@gmail.com www.syracuseweaversguild.org